poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 631 -

Summer 2017

Division 631 - Kyoto

Black Tier

Name
Shuuman Kato

Hisahiro Koyama

Yoshimasa Kinoshita

Yukie Kamite
Koichi Ohno
Shuhei Fukumoto
Shigeru Fukushima
Akira Takata
Hiroshi Maeda
Kohei Sasaki
Teruki Kondo
Dan Konishi
Hiroaki Okayama
Shinichiro Sasaki
Takashi Kitora

White Tier

Name
Hideki Okada

Haruka Matsumoto
Keio Onodera
Takashi Arao
Teruhiko Ishii
Kanako Tazuke
Takuya Sakae
Takahito Inoue
Yoshiaki Owada
Kenji Sasaki
Yasuo Tanoda
Takuya Ohno
Yusuke Yamauchi
Satoshi Yabuta
Toshihiko Igaki

Tomie Sasaki

Green Tier

Name
Tomomi Okamura

Tetsuro Saito
Akiko Koda

Member #
06136

06037
06055
08997
07918
07584
09173
06071
06044
06132
08411
04779
06039
07196
07507

Member #
06134

06689
08549
06409
06394
06032
06225
06457
08559
07277
08410
07510
07919
07923
06067
06133

Member #
06069

09262
06691

Team
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Katsuya Tarumoto
Daisuke Kawai
Akino Kawabata
Toru Okamura
Katsuya Kajimoto
Chie Sawada
Ryuta Higashi
Yoshikazu Mukai
Shingo Nishiura
Yoshihisa Takahashi
Kenta Tyuda
Asuka Yamauchi
Mamoru Kawabata
Kenji Shimomura
Yumi Yoshioka
Shigeyuki lwahara
Naomi Okada
Masuo Omae
Ayano Nishiyama
Taeko Araki

Togo Minami
Motoki Murata

07198
08557
08995
06112
08093
06939
07221
06693
08998
09174
07925
07920
07922
08395
08996
08558
06135
08993
07924
08994
07194
07195

We love billiard in kyoto
We love billiard in kyoto
SNACK JUNKO
GINKAKUJI

Kyoto Orions
GINKAKUJI
strongberry

Bacchus

Bacchus

We love billiard in kyoto
Bacchus

Kyoto Orions

SNACK JUNKO
Bacchus

strongberry

We love billiard in kyoto
Bacchus

GINKAKUJI

SNACK JUNKO
DAIMONJI

GINKAKUJI
GINKAKUJI

N N = WO N W N DNMNDND WDN W W WDN®DNDNMDNDWw WwDND W
A A 0O O A A W O OO O N PP DDA O N OO OO O B~ O

O O O =~ =2 2 =2 NN DN O N DNMNDNDN W BB W Ww P> > oo >

80%
75%
67%
67%
60%
60%
57%
50%
50%
50%
50%
43%
40%
40%
40%
33%
25%
25%
17%
0%
0%
0%

Printed 8/11/2017

Page 2 of 2



